A T ARNITI &

& oA \J RN

yF 2 8 e A0 W § NS
f THE WORLD SCHOOI

GRADE 3 APRIL MONTH ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2025
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
01-04-25 Tuesday Books submission to the class teacher
02-04-25 Wednesday Class Monitors Announcement
03-04-25 Thursday GK- Great Geniuses
04-04-25 Friday Academic Session Begins
05-04-25 Saturday | ----meeeeeee- Babu Jagjivan Jayanti ------------
06-04-25 Sunday
07-04-25 Monday Mental Maths- Visual Reasoning
08-04-25 Tuesday Dance Practice
09-04-25 Wednesday | ----------mmmoeee-- Annual Day- RE NAO-----------
10-04-25 Thursday |- Rest Day-----------------------
Articles
11-04-25 Friday for v
Craft Time
1e-04-25 Saturday Life Skills- Ready To Adopt
13-04-25 Sunday
14-04-25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
15-04-25 Tuesday Calligraphy Practice Begins
DO P55 SOITE DO
16-04-25 Wednesday :
Four Operations
17-04-25 Thursday Craft Time
18-04-25 Friday @~ |------- Good Friday-----------------------
19-04-25 Saturday Characteristics of Living things
20-04-25 Sunday
21-04-25 Monday Countable Nouns
22-04-25 Tuesday Summer Precautions




23-04-25 Wednesday Read a book

24-04-25 Thursday Vacation Task Schedule Issue

25-04-25 Friday Telugu Reading skills

26-04-25 Saturday Moral stories

27-04-24 Sunday

28-04-25 Monday

29-04-25 Tuesday @ |------mmm-- Summer Holidays-------------------
30-04-25 Wednesday

HOME TASK SCHEDULE

PERSONALITY OF
THE MONTH

DAY Writing & Reading
Monday Maths Telugu Science
Tuesday English Hindi Social
Wednesday | Maths Telugu Science
Thursday English Hindi Social
Friday Maths Telugu Science
_ Craft [ SUNITA WILLTAMS ]
Saturday English Computer ra
HOBBY CLASSES SPECIAL DAYS
DAY HOBBY , ,
2" April | World Autism Awareness Day
Monday Football
Tuesday Robotics 4t April | International Carrot Day
Wednesday Dance/Music 5th April | Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti
Thursday Guitar/ Keyboard 7™ April | World Health Day
Friday Swimming/ skating 234 April | World Book Day
Abacus/ Cricket
Saturday e 29™ April | International Dance Day




